

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	
(14) Road Marking	do	do	—	
204.0 m ² @ 735.54			—	150054.00
(15) Paint	do	do	—	
100 No @ 837.70			—	83770.00
(16) Path work Exbation	do	do	—	
59.6 m ³ @ 279.09			—	16634.00
(16) P.C.C	M-15	do	—	
9.2 m ³ @ 5964.22			—	54871.00
(17) Plank	do	do	—	
67.48 m ³ @ 6816.22			—	459958.00
(18) RCC NPS	do	do	—	
15.0 m ² @ 3895.59			—	58434.00
(19) Parthenon	do	do	—	
41.28 m ² @ 10076/m ²			—	4159.00
(20) Forming & Laying	do	do	—	
40.0 m @ 937.42			—	37496.00
Total				761991.00
12% GST				913439.00
1% L.C				76120.00
S. fee				50064.00
Total				865164.00
Below (0.01%)				865164.00
As per Bill				484356.00
Net				380678.00
By				8/1/22
				8/1/22

(Island of B, i, j)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named road - Suklai pul					
to Pansy Road					
Soham Road Sampan					
Named - Suklai Pul to Ann					
(Road Bridge)					
Psh-Bhujy (Indra)					
Aqq no - 107/53D/20-21					
PSJ no - 9586330 av					
Dkt 7 SW - 18.05-21					
024421					12-03-22

RE-ABSTRACT COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
① Provider and Benchmark				
do - do -				
2 No @ 3966.62				7933.20
4 No @ 1833.89				7335.20
② Clearing and grubbing				
Area No ① & ②				
0.71 Hec @ 52970.33				37609.20
③ Const. of Embankment do -				
do ① to ③				
1259.7 m ³ @ 145.06				180215.20
④ Const. of Subgrade				
Center Shoulder do -				
2973.53 m ³ @ 191.76				570204.20
⑤ GrsB Gr I do				
P. for do ② & ⑤				
842.72 m ³ @ 3708.87				3121325.20
⑥ WBM Gr III do				
P no - ③ & ⑥				
292.61 m ³ @ 5138.28				1503512.20
⑦ Prime Coat (SS) - do				
P no ③ & ⑦				
3901.50 m ² @ 43.79				170847.20
				5598980.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
⑧ Tack Coat	KS-1			
do - do P.No. ④ & ⑥				
3901.50 m ² @ 15.12/m ² -				58991.00
⑨ Mix Seal - do F.Y.B.				
P.No. ④ & ⑥				
⑩ Any 12 do -				
do - do - do -				
3 No @ 2359.32				7078.20
6 No @ 629.92				3779.20
⑪ Logo Brand do -				
P.No. ④ & ⑥				
4 No @ 9159.06				36636.20
⑫ Band Filter do -				
P.No. ④ to ⑫				
16 No @ 518.32 kw -				8294.20
⑬ Cachut hung ⑫				
do - do -				
⑭ 600 mm Paint				
18 No @ 3623.39 -				65221.20
⑮ 600 mm Cachut				
4 No @ 4848.24 -				19393.20
⑯ 900 m Cachut				
4 No @ 8599.96 -				34399.20